request you Asha for Education to support the children and their families as Covid relief. Thank you.  

S.No Particulars Amount (in Rs.) 

1. Monthly grocery support for 14 families of our children for 6 month @ Rs. 

3000 pm 

2,52,000 

2. Monitoring, Documentation, Banking cost at Rs.1000 pm for 6 months 6,000 

Total 2,58,000 

 Two Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand only